
Hannah Ashton M.S. Staff Names and Email Addresses 
Babb, Aimee  ababb@reyn.org  6th Math 
Bouldin, Brian  brian.bouldin@reyn.org  Fresh Start Coordinator 
Butler, Allison  allison.butler@reyn.org  Paraprofessional 
Coley, Renee  renee.coley@reyn.org  6th Language Arts 
Crim, Shauna  scrim@reyn.org   7th/8th Language Arts, Intervention Specialist 
DeSimone, Jillian jillian.desimone@reyn.org Speech 
Dodge, Ginger  gdodge@reyn.org  Head Custodian 
Ewing, Mitchell  mewing@reyn.org  Safety Specialist 
Fox, Betsy  bfox@reyn.org   Choir 
Frate, Megan  megan.frate@reyn.org  Spanish 
Gaulke, Lori  lgaulke@reyn.org  Orchestra 
Gentile, Brian  bgentile@reyn.org  8th Social Studies 
Hampton, Jasiamen jhampton@reyn.org  5th/6th Math, Intervention Specialist 
Haswell, Hunter hhaswell@reyn.org  5th Math 
Hebert-Ford, Nicole nicole.ford@reyn.org  7th Science 
Homola, Meghan meghan.homola@reyn.org 5th Science 
Johnson, Vernita vernita.johnson@reyn.org 5th – 8th Reading, Writing 
Joyce, Takia  takia.joyce@reyn.org  Student Resource Specialist 
Keane, Heather  hkeane@reyn.org  5th – 8th Reading, Writing 
Kok, Rebecca  rebecca.kok@reyn.org  5th/6th Math, Intervention Specialist 
Lawrence, Alison alison.lawrence@reyn.org 5th Language Arts 
Lewis, Rosalyn  rosalyn.lewis@reyn.org  7th/8th Math 
McCormick, Kelly kelly.mccormick@reyn.org Speech 
McGlumphy, Chris cmcglumphy@reyn.org  5th/6th Art 
Miars, Chad  chad.miars@reyn.org  Library/Technology 
Moore, Natalie  nmoore@reyn.org  6th Science 
Moyer, Leslie  leslie.moyer@reyn.org  6th Social Studies 
Parm, Torey  tparm@reyn.org  7th/8th Physical Education 
Parsons, Ryan  ryan.parsons@reyn.org  5th Social Studies 
Perkins, Matthew matthew.perkins@reyn.org 7th Social Studies 
Phillips, Matt  matthew.phillips@reyn.org Assistant Principal 
Rahm, Tara  trahm@reyn.org  8th Science 
Ray, Melisa  mray@reyn.org   5th - 8th English Language Learners 
Rhoton, Darien  darien.rhoton@reyn.org  5th – 8th Math 
Robertson, Suzanne suzanne.robertson@reyn.org Student Resource Specialist 
Robinson, Jodie  jrobinson@reyn.org  Band 
Roby, Shawna  sroby@reyn.org   Psychologist 
Rogers, Alicia  alicia.rogers@reyn.org  Project Lead the Way 
Romatowski, Kelsi kelsi.romatowski@reyn.org 5th – 8th Cross Cat. Unit, Intervention Specialist 
Sargent, Patty  psargent@reyn.org  Head Cook 
Schmitz, Shelley shelley.schmitz@reyn.org Paraprofessional 
Shapiro, Deborah deborah.shapiro@reyn.org 5th – 8th Intervention Specialist 
Shively, Gabe  gabe.shively@reyn.org  5th/6th Fitness 
Shivener, Patty  pshivener@reyn.org  Secretary 
Smith, Mandy  msmith@reyn.org  7th Language Arts 
Starling, Pat  pstarling@reyn.org  Secretary 
Taylor, Lauren  lauren.stutzman@reyn.org 8th Math 
Tonne, Lori  ltonne@reyn.org  Paraprofessional 
Walsh, Austin  austin.walsh@reyn.org  8th Language Arts 
Washington, Dakia dakia.washington@reyn.org 7th/8th Math, Intervention Specialist 
Williams, Katie  katie.williams@reyn.org Paraprofessional 
Wilson, Jamie  jamiewilson@reyn.org  Principal 


